
Jupiter Fire Non-Ad Valorem 
Proposed FY2027 Rate Tiers 

Tier Sq Feet* Proposed Residential Rates 
 Minimum Maximum  
Tier 1 0 499 $3 
Tier 2 500 1,199 $15 
Tier 3 1,200 1,999 $36 
Tier 4 2,000 3,099 $60 
Tier 5 3,100 4,499 $93 
Tier 6 4,500 6,099 $134 
Tier 7 6,100 7,999 $182 
Tier 8 8,000 9,999 $238 
Tier 9 10,000 12,399 $298 
Tier 10 12,400 14,999 $369 
Tier 11 15,000 17,799 $447 
Tier 12 17,800 20,899 $530 
Tier 13 20,900 24,199 $622 
Tier 14 24,200 27,799 $720 
Tier 15 27,800 31,699 $827 
Tier 16 31,700 35,699 $943 
Tier 17 35,700 39,999 $1,062 
Tier 18 40,000 44,599 $1,190 

 

*Total square feet is the total square feet of the residence, not just the square footage under air 
conditioning. 

  



Jupiter Fire Non-Ad Valorem 
Proposed FY2027 Rate Tiers 

Tier Sq Feet* Proposed Commercial Rates 
 Minimum Maximum  
Tier 1 0 499 $8 
Tier 2 500 1,199 $40 
Tier 3 1,200 1,999 $94 
Tier 4 2,000 3,099 $157 
Tier 5 3,100 4,499 $242 
Tier 6 4,500 6,099 $352 
Tier 7 6,100 7,999 $477 
Tier 8 8,000 9,999 $625 
Tier 9 10,000 12,399 $781 
Tier 10 12,400 14,999 $968 
Tier 11 15,000 17,799 $1,171 
Tier 12 17,800 20,899 $1,390 
Tier 13 20,900 24,199 $1,632 
Tier 14 24,200 27,799 $1,899 
Tier 15 27,800 31,699 $2,170 
Tier 16 31,700 35,699 $2,474 
Tier 17 35,700 39,999 $2,787 
Tier 18 40,000 44,599 $3,122 
Tier 19 44,600 49,399 $3,481 
Tier 20 49,400 54,499 $3,856 
Tier 21 54,500 59,799 $4,254 
Tier 22 59,800 65,399 $4,667 
Tier 23 65,400 71,199 $5,104 
Tier 24 71,200 77,199 $5,557 
Tier 25 77,200 83,499 $6,025 
Tier 26 83,500 89,999 $6,517 
Tier 27 90,000 96,799 $7,024 
Tier 28 96,800 103,899 $7,555 
Tier 29 103,900 111,199 $8,109 
Tier 30 111,200 118,699 $8,679 
Tier 31 118,700 126,499 $9,264 
Tier 32 126,500 134,499 $9,873 
Tier 33 134,500 142,799 $10,497 
Tier 34 142,800 151,299 $11,145 
Tier 35 151,300 159,999 $11,808 
Tier 36 160,000 169,099 $12,487 
Tier 37 169,100 178,299 $13,197 
Tier 38 178,300 187,799 $13,915 
Tier 39 187,800 1,000,000 $14,657 

 


